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CONSTANT CURRENT LED DRIVERS

RCL020-0700A

LED driver 120 - 277 V AC/700 mA, 16,8 W

e Qutputs: 250-1750 mA / 10-74 W
e Compact encapsulated assembly
« Long service life (50 000h @ 90 °C Tc)

« Different dimming options

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Input voltage AC
Input voltage ac min

Input voltage ac max

Output voltage (String)
Output Current
Power Max

Dimming

Length
Width
Height

Weight

IP Class
Approvals
Temperature range from

Temperature range to

Power Factor at 120 V AC, full load. Typical

Power Factor at 230 V AC, full load. Typical

120-277 V
108 VAC

305V AC

14-24V DC
0.7A
16.8 W

0-10V & vaihekulma (120Vac)

84 mm
40 mm
25.2 mm

0.154 kg

IP20

CE, ENEC, UL
-30°C

90 °C

0.98

0.97
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